JULY 2022 NEWSLETTER
YOU ARE THE WINNERS OF THE “TOP GUNS” AWARD

TOP GUNS

NEW SALES: CONCORD, NH 156

INITIAL FEES AND POINT OF SALE: CONCORD, NH $13,512

NEW DRAFT INCREASE: SAVANNAH, GA  $2,394




NEW SALES

CONCORD, NH

DERRY, NH

OVIEDO, FL

THE WOODLANDS, TX
KENNER, LA
CHARLESTON, SC
SAVANNAH, GA
MANCHESTER, NH
EPPING, NH

PEACHTREE CORNERS, GA

99
98
76
72
68
67
65
60

INITIAL FEES AND POINT OF SALE

CONCORD, NH

DERRY, NH

CHARLESTON, SC

LAKE WORTH, FL

EPPING, NH

THE WOODLANDS, TX
MANCHESTER, NH
OVIEDO, FL

BEDFORD, NH
PEACHTREE CORNERS, GA

MONTHLY DRAFT INCREASE

SAVANNAH, GA $2,394
CONCORD, NH $2,315
THE WOODLANDS, TX  $1,798
DERRY, NH $1,594
MANCHESTER, NH $1,111
BEDFORD, NH $1,002
KENNER, LA $ 982
EPPING, NH $ 942
OVIEDO, FL $916
CHARLESTON, SC $ 905

$13,512
$8,732
$ 6,421
$7,234
$ 6,925
$ 6,421
$5,716
$ 5,644
$5,194
$4,969




THE BEST WAY
TO CHEER YOURSELF UP
is to try to

CHEER SONEBODY
ELSE UP

Mark Jwain




