

JULY 2022 NEWSLETTER YOU ARE THE WINNERS OF THE "TOP GUNS" AWARD

TOP GUNS

NEW SALES: CONCORD, NH 156

INITIAL FEES AND POINT OF SALE: CONCORD, NH \$13,512

NEW DRAFT INCREASE: SAVANNAH, GA \$2,394



NEW SALES

CONCORD, NH	156
DERRY, NH	107
OVIEDO, FL	99
THE WOODLANDS, TX	98
KENNER, LA	76
CHARLESTON, SC	72
SAVANNAH, GA	68
MANCHESTER, NH	67
EPPING, NH	65
PEACHTREE CORNERS, GA	60

INITIAL FEES AND POINT OF SALE

CONCORD, NH	\$13,512
DERRY, NH	\$ 8,732
CHARLESTON, SC	\$ 6,421
LAKE WORTH, FL	\$ 7,234
EPPING, NH	\$ 6,925
THE WOODLANDS, TX	\$ 6,421
MANCHESTER, NH	\$ 5,716
OVIEDO, FL	\$ 5,644
BEDFORD, NH	\$ 5,194
PEACHTREE CORNERS, GA	\$4.969

MONTHLY DRAFT INCREASE

SAVANNAH, GA	\$2,394
CONCORD, NH	\$2,315
THE WOODLANDS, TX	\$1,798
DERRY, NH	\$1,594
MANCHESTER, NH	\$1,111
BEDFORD, NH	\$1,002
KENNER, LA	\$ 982
EPPING, NH	\$ 942
OVIEDO, FL	\$ 916
CHARLESTON, SC	\$ 905

THE BEST WAY

TO CHEER YOURSELF UP

is to try to

CHEER SOMEBODY

ELSE UP.

Mark Twain